
Department of Community Medicine 
SRM Medical College Hospital and Research Centre 

 

MD PG COMMUNITY MEDICINE SCHEDULE – JULY 2017 

 
Date Day  MT & News  Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family Study  Seminar  Journal   

Faculty  Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

01.07.2017 Sat   

Dr.Pradeep  
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 International Health 

Regulations  

 

 Dr.M. Logaraj  

03.07.2017 Mon Dr.Aswathy Dr.Omar  Dr.Lovling   Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

04.07.2017 Tue Dr.Deepak     Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

05.07.2017 Wed Dr.Sarath Kumar   

Dr.Lovling  

   Dr.R. Balaji  

06.07.2017 Thu Dr.Narayanan    Dr.Karthikeyan  (J)  Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

07.07.2017 Fri  Kr.Karthikeyan    Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

10.07.2017 Mon Shree Ramanan  Dr.Pradeep  Urban slums  

Dr.Hema 

Dr.Omar  Dr.Swapnakiran  

11.07.2017 Tue Dr.Azarudeen     Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

12.07.2017 Wed Dr.Lovling  Dr.Hema Kairavi    Dr.B. Ram Kumar  

13.07.2017 Thu Dr.Hema     Dr.Shree Ramanan  Dr.M. Logaraj 

14.07.2017 Fri Dr.Regan    Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

15.07.2017 Sat  Stop TB 

Dr. Lovling  

  Dr.Regan Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

17.07.2017 Mon Pulse Polio 

Dr.Hema Kairavi  

   Dr.R. Balaji  

18.07.2017 Tue Oral Rehydration 

Therapy  

Dr.Regan 

   Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

19.07.2017 Wed  Food Poisoning  

Dr.Omar   

Dr.Regan   Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 



20.07.2017 Thu Vaccine Vial Monitor 

Dr.Pradeep 
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 NFHS 4 

Dr. Azarudeen 

 Dr.Swapnakiran  

21.07.2017 Fri Botulism 

Dr.Karthikeyan  

   Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

24.07.2017 Mon Manmade Malaria 

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

  Dr.Hema Kairavi Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

25.07.2017 Tue Zoonotic Diseases  

Dr. Azarudeen  

   Dr.M. Logaraj 

26.07.2017 Wed PEP of Rabies 

Dr.Lovling  

 NITI Ayog - Action 

Plan  

Dr.Omar  

 Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

27.07.2017 Thu KFD 

Dr.Hema Kairavi 

   Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

28.07.2017 Fri Malaria Indices 

Dr.Regan 

  Dr.Lovling  Dr.R. Balaji 

29.07.2017 Sat Rickettsial Diseases  

Dr.Omar   

   Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

31.07.2017 Mon      

P.G. Coordinator : Dr. V.V.Anantharaman 

 

Note: PGs are instructed to hand over the seminar hand out and research paper atleast THREE DAYS  before to all the faculties.  They are also 

advised to consult the faculty against their names SEVEN DAYS  before.  Wednesday & Friday schedule will be as per the decision during the  

morning session of those days.  

 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Community M 


